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9:30 Fundamental drill Fundamental drill 3 men 5 ball ~ Out number drill
10:00 3 men 5 ball ~ Out number drill 3 men 5 ball ~ Out number drill Zone Off. Zone Def
10:30[IRFTHEREA 2 on 2 drill M to M Def (All, Half) M to M Off, M to M Def
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11:30 Ba Scrimmage Scrimmage
12:00 B B B
12:30
13:00: 2HI-FT
13:30 pics. of
14:00|W-up (IVIFEC) *StretchZ6 Shooting Drill (Pull up jumper + Pick) Shooting Drill (Pull up jumper + Pick) IR3TEERARZEL
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JWFEIE VIIS&C)
Fundamental drill

Shooting drill (Pull up jumper + Pick)

3 men 5 ball ~ Out number Drill
M to M Def (All, Half)
Out of Bounds (Side. End)

" | Zone Def (All. Half)

3 men 5 ball ~ Out number Drill

Son5 (FER)
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16:30

3 men 5 ball ~ Out number Drill
2 on 2 drill

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

17:00
17:30
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E4-

S8R

£4-1

18:30

19:00]

19:30
20:00

20:30|

Training & Shooting

Training & Shooting

Training & Shooting
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